
Third Year Elective Coordinator Contacts 

Elective Coordinator  Room Number Phone Number 
 

Anesthesiology Kristelle Grant Deterville 
Kristelle.Grant@uth.tmc.edu  
   

MSB 5.170 713-500-7160  

Dermatology Donna Clanton 
Donna.R.Clanton@uth.tmc.edu 
  

HMC 980 713-500-8329 
  

Emergency Medicine Ashlyn Kopech 
Ashlyn.E.Kopech@uth.tmc.edu  
  

JJL 2704 713-500-7855  

Internal Medicine Venettea Mitchell 
Vanettea.Mitchell@uth.tmc.edu  
   

MSB 1.116 713-500-6516  

Neurosurgery Meredith Hamilton 
 Meredith.L.Hamilton@uth.tmc.edu 
  

MSB 7.129 713-500-6170  

Orthopedic Surgery Georgia Rochester 
Georgia.M.Rochester@uth.tmc.edu  
   

MHM 1700 713-500-7012 

Otolaryngology Sharon Clark 
Sharon.A.Clark@uth.tmc.edu 
   

MSB 5.036 713-500-6636 

Pathology Virginia Green 
Virginia.Green@uth.tmc.edu  
   

MSB 2.120 713-500-5376 

Pediatric Cardiology Debbie Hernandez 
Deborah.Hernandez@uth.tmc.edu  
   

MSB 3.153 713-500-5813  

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation  Kathy Brown 
Kathy.Brown@uth.tmc.edu   
  

JJL 285A 713-797-5333 

Radiology Verlincia Williams 
Verlincia.D.Williams@uth.tmc.edu  
   

MHM J2.222  713-704-4649  

Student Research  
formerly Scholarly Concentrations 

Linh Trinh 
Linh.H.Trinh@uth.tmc.edu  
  

JJL 304 713-500-5105 

Plastic Surgery Jasmine Hawthorne 
Jasmine.M.Hawthorne@uth.tmc.edu  
   

UTPB 1400 713-500-7185 
   

Urology Jasmin Cambel 
Jasmin.D.Cambel@uth.tmc.edu 
  

MSB 6.018 713-500-7337 
   

  
 

mailto:Kristelle.Grant@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Donna.R.Clanton@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Ashlyn.E.Kopech@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Vanettea.Mitchell@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Meredith.L.Hamilton@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Georgia.M.Rochester@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Sharon.A.Clark@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Virginia.Green@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Deborah.Hernandez@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Kathy.Brown@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Verlincia.D.Williams@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Linh.H.Trinh@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Jasmine.M.Hawthorne@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Jasmin.D.Cambel@uth.tmc.edu

